
 
I am currently out of the office. If you need assistance, prior to my return, please call toll free 1­888­827­2004.  

  

SSFAD SR issues may be addressed to Venkat.mundrathi@fldoe.org on 12/22 and Giri.Vasudevan@fldoe.org during the week of 12/27 and cc Cindy.Walters@fldoe.org  

  

Security/access issues may be addressed to Angela.Woodberry­Footman@fldoe.org and cc Catherine.Hall@fldoe.org 

  

Decentralized State Programs issues may be addressed to Marsha.Colston@fldoe.org and cc Hollis.Key@fldoe.org  

From:   Hall, Catherine

Sent time:   Thursday, January 05, 2012 11:17:12 AM

To:   Governor Bob Wise <digitallearningday@all4ed.org>

Subject:   Out of Office AutoReply: Sign Up Today: Digital Learning Day’s Momentum Is Building
  


